Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178
Voter Turnout: 14%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFF LUDWIG (NON) 785 35.08
JEFF HUBER (NON) 763 34.09
DAVID BREEN (NON) 682 30.47
WRITE-IN (NON) 8 0.36
Precinct: BYRON 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFF LUDWIG (NON) 123 34.07
JEFF HUBER (NON) 122 33.8
DAVID BREEN (NON) 116 32.13
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Precinct: BYRON 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFF LUDWIG (NON) 246 35.24
JEFF HUBER (NON) 238 34.1
DAVID BREEN (NON) 208 29.8
WRITE-IN (NON) 6 0.86
Precinct: BYRON 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFF LUDWIG (NON) 137 35.96
JEFF HUBER (NON) 130 34.12
DAVID BREEN (NON) 114 29.92
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Precinct: BYRON 4

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFF HUBER (NON) 156 34.9
JEFF LUDWIG (NON) 155 34.68
DAVID BREEN (NON) 136 30.43
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Precinct: LEAF RIVER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFF HUBER (NON) 1 33.33
DAVID BREEN (NON) 1 33.33
JEFF LUDWIG (NON) 1 33.33
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name
JEFF LUDWIG (NON)
JEFF HUBER (NON)
DAVID BREEN (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name

JEFF HUBER (NON)
DAVID BREEN (NON)
JEFF LUDWIG (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name

JEFF LUDWIG (NON)
JEFF HUBER (NON)
DAVID BREEN (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
46

42

36

1

Total Votes
43

41

41

0

Total Votes
36

31

30

1

Vote %
36.8
33.6
28.8
0.8

Vote %
34.4
32.8
32.8

0

Vote %
36.73
31.63
30.61
1.02
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