## Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37539 Ballots Cast: 5178 Voter Turnout: 14% Active Precincts: 52

## Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name JEFF LUDWIG (NON) JEFF HUBER (NON) DAVID BREEN (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 785 763 682 8	Vote % 35.08 34.09 30.47 0.36
Precinct: BYRON 1 Candidate Name JEFF LUDWIG (NON) JEFF HUBER (NON) DAVID BREEN (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 123 122 116 0	Vote % 34.07 33.8 32.13 0
Precinct: BYRON 2 Candidate Name JEFF LUDWIG (NON) JEFF HUBER (NON) DAVID BREEN (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 246 238 208 6	Vote % 35.24 34.1 29.8 0.86
Precinct: BYRON 3 Candidate Name JEFF LUDWIG (NON) JEFF HUBER (NON) DAVID BREEN (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 137 130 114 0	Vote % 35.96 34.12 29.92 0
Precinct: BYRON 4 Candidate Name JEFF HUBER (NON) JEFF LUDWIG (NON) DAVID BREEN (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 156 155 136 0	Vote % 34.9 34.68 30.43 0
Precinct: LEAF RIVER Candidate Name JEFF HUBER (NON) DAVID BREEN (NON) JEFF LUDWIG (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 1 1 1 0	Vote % 33.33 33.33 33.33 0

Precinct: MARION 2 Candidate Name JEFF LUDWIG (NON) JEFF HUBER (NON) DAVID BREEN (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 46 42 36 1	Vote % 36.8 33.6 28.8 0.8
Precinct: ROCKVALE 1 Candidate Name JEFF HUBER (NON) DAVID BREEN (NON) JEFF LUDWIG (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 43 41 41 0	Vote % 34.4 32.8 32.8 0
Precinct: ROCKVALE 2 Candidate Name JEFF LUDWIG (NON) JEFF HUBER (NON) DAVID BREEN (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 36 31 30 1	Vote % 36.73 31.63 30.61 1.02